Name of Work: - Construction including M&BT of a road from Upper Chigijanggre to 
Jangrapara via Rongbokgre (2.50 - 4.00km) under RIDF-XXX 

(ii) Approximate value of Work Component = Rs 2,13,28,500.00 
work :- Maintenance {5 ~ear} = Rs 22112AOO.00 

Rs. 2,35,40,900.00 
(Rupees Two Crores Thirty Five lakhs Forty Thousand Nine Hundred) only 

(iii) Nature of works I.Earthwork in formation 2. Metalling and Blacktopping 
3.Cross Drainage Works 4. Protection Works (R/Wall) 

(iv) Time ~f completion: - 24 (Twenty four) months from the date of issue of Final WorkOrder 

(v) Rates: - Rates are to be quoted on flat percentage basis, i.e, AT PARI ABOVE the